DRAWER SLIDES
H21
PRODUCT CODE SLIDE LENGTH
A (inch)
SLIDE LENGTH
A (mm)
SLIDE TRAVEL
B (inch)
SLIDE TRAVEL
B (mm)
DSCHHD203-300KGNL 8 203 8 203
DSCHHD254-300KGNL 10 254 10 254
DSCHHD305-300KGNL 12 305 12 305
DSCHHD356-300KGNL 14 356 14 356
DSCHHD406-300KGNL 16 406 16 406
DSCHHD457-300KGNL 18 457 18 457
DSCHHD508-300KGNL 20 508 20 508
DSCHHD559-300KGNL 22 559 22 559
DSCHHD610-300KGNL 24 610 24 610
DSCHHD660-300KGNL 26 660 26 660
DSCHHD711-300KGNL 28 711 28 711
DSCHHD762-300KGNL 30 762 30 762
DSCHHD813-300KGNL 32 813 32 813
DSCHHD864-300KGNL 34 864 34 864
DSCHHD914-300KGNL 36 914 36 914
DSCHHD965-300KGNL 38 965 38 965
DSCHHD1016-300KGNL 40 1016 40 1016
DSCHHD1067-300KGNL 42 1067 42 1067
DSCHHD1118-300KGNL 44 1118 44 1118
DSCHHD1168-300KGNL 46 1168 46 1168
DSCHHD1219-300KGNL 48 1219 48 1219
DSCHHD1270-300KGNL 50 1270 50 1270
DSCHHD1321-300KGNL 52 1321 52 1321
DSCHHD1372-300KGNL 54 1372 54 1372
DSCHHD1422-300KGNL 56 1422 56 1422
DSCHHD1473-300KGNL 58 1473 58 1473
DSCHHD1524-300KGNL 60 1524 60 1524
Black Plastic Endcap
PART NO. Description
DSCHHDOB-TRACKCAP UV stable plastic with ridged lock in profile edges. Finishes off your OUTBAK track end creating a professional